2012 Qualifying Results

PLAYER

Hewett, David
Coleman, Ron
Carlotti, Rick
Linhart, Darin
Grassi, I, Ted
Deimel, Drew
Spitzer, David
Zbrzeznj, Cameron
Keim, Chris
Tarbell, Ellery
Will, Tom

Wiler, Patrick
Neumaier, Jamie
Santone, Guy
Hosford, Alan
Trigilio, Mark
Kupniewski, Stephen
Romeo, Austin
Cassano, Jr., Joe
Wallace, Shawn
Fugate, Doug
Smith, Cory
Modica, Matt
Ferrie, Matthew
Kloecker, Jack
Noce, Mark
Nicotra, Rob
Paris, Bob

Marsh, Levi
Simonsen, Scott
Fessler, Jr., Don
Moylan, Matt
Cipriani, Dario
Britton, Andrew
Wolfe, Michael
Lasher, Jimmy
Marsh, Lucas
Pepicello, Tony
Hutchinson, Jeffrey
Nielsen, Joe
Passalinqua, Matt
Bowers, Corey
Brown, Rich
Antolik, Dave
McLlallen, Patrick
Dimitrovski, Mike
Delsandro, Jim
Kallner, Ray
Shindledecker, Alex
Coleman, Dustin

SCORE

DC
71
71
71
72
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84



2012 Qualifying Results

PLAYER

Komora, Chris
Bihler, Zac
Haller, Dan
Achille, Danny
Spizarny, Josh
Sculley, Sean
Connolly, Tom
Rinderle, David
Carneval, Todd
Watkins, Evan
Lawrence, Tim
Podufal, Ryan
Aicher, Derek
Hayes, Nick

SCORE

84
84
85
85
86
86
86
38
38
89
90
91
WD
NC



